EDCON-COMPONENTS
DrawingSPECIFICATION:
Current Rating: DC12V  / 50mA
Insulator Resistance: 100 Mega Ω min.
Lifetime: look order code
Operating Force: look order code
Operating Temperature:
Insulator Resistance: 100 Mega Ω min.

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
-
105= 1000000
031= 3,15mm
BU
N= No function N= non ROHS BU= Bulk Ware N= No functionN= No function
N 803 N R
Serie
Total length
(L)
Function
Operating
Force
N 101
101 = 100gr
Function Electrical life Function ROHS Packing
Q11020 031
105= 1000000
cycles of 100gr.
O-Force
104= 100000
cycles of 160gr.
O-Force
131 = 130gr
031= 3,15mm
803= 80000
058= 5,85mm 161= 160gr
N= No function N= non ROHS
R= ROHS
conform
BU= Bulk Ware
TR102 =
Tape/Reel
Packing
1000PCS
032= 3,85mm
N= No functionN= No function 101 = 100gr
351= 350gr068= 6,85mm
501= 500gr
061= 6,15mm 251= 250gr
803= 80000
cycles of 100gr.
O-Force
803= 80000
cycles of 130gr.
O-Force
073= 7,35mm
096= 9,65mm
085= 8,55mm
083= 8,35mm
803= 80000
cycles of 160gr.
O-Force
503= 50000
cycles of 250gr.
O-Force
O-Force
503= 50000
cycles of 350gr.
O-Force
303= 30000
cycles of 500gr.
096= 9,65mm
151
158= 15,85mm
123
118= 11,85mm
169= 16,95mm
O-Force
113= 11,35mm
TACT SWITCH THT